
S6429 S6429

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S6429/1 ABERA ALCHARD CHARLES F

S6429/2
ADELINA ZABRONI 

MUTASHOBYA
F

S6429/3
AGILIPINA VEDASTO 

SALAPION
F

S6429/4 AIDESIA ADRONICO ANATORY F

S6429/5 AILINI ABDON NOVATI F

S6429/6
AIREEN KALIKWERA 

SHEDRACK
F

S6429/7
ALICIA FROLENCE 

MUTAGAYWA
F

S6429/8 ALIMA KASHUBI NAZIRU F

S6429/9 ALISIA ATUGONZA ARICHARD F

S6429/10 AMELIA MUKULASI ERICK F

S6429/11 ANARICE ALPHONCE GERARD F

105

53

52

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

RWAKAHOZA

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'
34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

31 21

33 IV

26 IV

33

0 2 0 28 23

0

0 0 0

0

0 2 0 59 44

34 0

29 IV

31 IV

IV

35 0

31 IV

32 IV

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S6429/12 ANISIA AGONZA GEORGE F

S6429/13 ANTIA JAPHES JOELI F

S6429/14 ASELA KUTENSA JOSEPH F

S6429/15 ASELA RWEGASILA SOSTENES F

S6429/16 ASELA VEDASTO SALAPION F

S6429/17 BELINA KEKISHA MERICHORY F

S6429/18 DAVIA KEBYELA KELVINI F

S6429/19 DEBORA JOHANESTAN JOAS F

S6429/20 EDITHA SHUBILA ERADIUS F

S6429/21
EDWARDINA TUMUSIME 

EDWINI
F

S6429/22 EVODIA ERADIUS ALOYCE F

S6429/23
FELISTA MUKARUHANGA 

RABAN
F

S6429/24 HIDA KOKWESIGA JOHNBOSCO F

S6429/25 IDDA TUSHABE ADRIAN F

S6429/26 IMVIA ALINJUNA NASONI F

S6429/27 JAKRINA ALINDA JAKISONI F

S6429/28 JAKRINA SIIMA JASTINI F

S6429/29 JANETH SHUKURU JOHANES F

S6429/30 JOHAIVETH REVIAS BALIGE F

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

34 0

31 IV

34 0

32 IV

35 0

34 0

34 0

27 IV

30 IV

33 IV

34 0

35 0

35 0

32 IV

31 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV



S6429/31 JOHANA ABELA LEONSI F

S6429/32 JOHANA NYANGOMA JOANEAS F

S6429/33 JONIA KOKUTENSA JOVENTI F

S6429/34 JOVINA VEDASTO SARAPION F

S6429/35 JOVINESS JOHANSTAN JOAS F

S6429/36 JUDITH JONSIPETER JACOB F

S6429/37 LEAH MODEST TERESIPHORY F

S6429/38 LEONIA AJUNA HILDEPHONCE F

S6429/39 LILIAN VEDASTO GERVAZ F

S6429/40 NAJIATH SADATH DAUDA F

S6429/41 ODETHA ANICET BARONGO F

S6429/42
PROSCOVIA ALINJUNA 

PROSPER
F

S6429/43
RAHABU MANUELINA 

ELIPIDIUS
F

S6429/44
REBEKA KOKUHANGUSA 

ROBERT
F

S6429/45
REONTINA REMIGIUS 

RAULENT
F

S6429/46 REVINA REVELIAN NGEMELA F

S6429/47
RUCIA ELIZEUS 

CHRISTOPHER
F

S6429/48 SHELIDA GEORGE KABELEGE F

S6429/49 SUZANA NESTORY ERADIUS F

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

33 IV

34 0

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

35 0

34 0

35 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

33 IV

28 IV

35 0

30 IV

32 IV

34 0

30 IV



S6429/50 SYLIVIA SYLIVESTER JONH F

S6429/51
VAILETH THEONEST 

ALEXANDER
F

S6429/52 ZURUPHA ASIIMWE SILAJI F

S6429/53 AIDAN NGEMELA CHARLES M

S6429/54 ALCHELAUS ANJUNA GODFREY M

S6429/55
ALONTIUS SIGIFRED 

TRAZIAS
M

S6429/56 AMIMU RWEYUNGA IMANI M

S6429/57 ANORD RWECHUNGURA MOSSES M

S6429/58 AUSON ALFRED ANATORY M

S6429/59 AVITUS VEDASTO SALAPION M

S6429/60
BARAKA BANSHANGEYO 

ANASETH
M

S6429/61 BENEDICTO RUTAIWA TITUS M

S6429/62
BONITUS KATUNZI 

RESPIKIUS
M

S6429/63 CHRIZANTI MWEMEZI EDWINI M

S6429/64 DANIEL LEVIAS GRATION M

S6429/65
DATIUS MUTAKYAMILWA 

GRIDIUS
M

S6429/66 EGIDIUS ALISTIDES IGNAS M

S6429/67
ELIPIDIUS BENJAMINI 

JUSTUSI
M

S6429/68 ELIUD MWEMEZI BANYENZA M

34 0

31 IV

35 0

28 IV

20 II

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

27 IV

34 0

32 IV

35 0

30 IV

33 IV

33 IV

34 0

35 0

35 0

34 0

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6429/69 ELIUS RAULIAN FIDELIS M

S6429/70
EMMANUEL GERALD 

TELESPHORY
M

S6429/71 EVANSI ACED MCHUNGUZI M

S6429/72
EVELIUS KARUGABA 

AUGUSTIN
M

S6429/73 GABRIEL GERADI LAULENT M

S6429/74 GADIUS REVOCATUS GABRIEL M

S6429/75
GIRIBATUS VEDASTO 

CHRISTOPHER
M

S6429/76 GIZBERT BALONGO GILBERT M

S6429/77 GRASIUS MJUNI EGIBARTI M

S6429/78 JAKISONI MWAZI MOSES M

S6429/79 JOVIN NDABOINE PETER M

S6429/80 JOVINUS MUGISHA MOSES M

S6429/81
JOVINUS MUTAGURWA 

JONSPETER
M

S6429/82 JOVITH MAYEMELA JOSEPHAT M

S6429/83 JUMA ALMACHIUS HAMIS M

S6429/84 LENARD BYAMUNGU LEGINARD M

S6429/85 LIVINUS KORONGO MISANA M

S6429/86 MALONI MAGINUS PRIMUS M

S6429/87
MAXIMILIAN MABANDA 

METHODIUS
M 33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

33 IV

33 IV

35 0

19 II

32 IV

32 IV

35 0

33 IV

34 0

33 IV

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

35 0

35 0

27 IV

35 0

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6429/88
MUKUSINI KABYEMELA 

MWEMEZI
M

S6429/89 NAJIMU FRANCE HAMIS M

S6429/90 NELISON MWIJAGE LAZARO M

S6429/91 NICKSON DAUSON ELIAS M

S6429/92 NICKSON DAUSON WILLSON M

S6429/93 PATRICK MUGISHA JOVENTI M

S6429/94 PIUS MUKYANUZI PATRICK M

S6429/95 RAJABU ALISTIDES BUBERWA M

S6429/96
REMIGIUS GODFREY 

BONIFACE
M

S6429/97 ROBISON ALEXON EMMANUEL M

S6429/98 ROGIUS RIBERATUS FRANCES M

S6429/99 SAMWELI WILLISON RAZALO M

S6429/100
SIPERATUS KABAKAMA 

EDISON
M

S6429/101
SPERATUS BAJUNA 

CHRISPINI
M

S6429/102
THEMISTOCLES MUGANYIZI 

THEOJENES
M

S6429/103 VALENCE MUSHOBOZI DATIUS M

S6429/104 VALENCE RUTAIWA KEDRICK M

S6429/105
VALENCE SHUMBUSHO 

ERASIMUS
M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

KAGERA

MULEBA

34 0

35 0

34 0

33 IV

32 IV

33 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV

30 IV

33 IV

33 IV

32 IV

30 IV

34 0

32 IV

34 0

32 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.56
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 105 0
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

Kagera examination results

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

4.92

4.69

5.00

Grade D (Satisfactory)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

COMMENTS

Grade F (Fail)

105

105

Grade F (Fail)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade C (Good)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade F (Fail)

PASS

2

10

25

86

7

2

6

22

0

SAT

105

105

ABSENT

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0105 105

105

105 105

105 105

105

105

105

61

105 105

105 105

105 105

105

SAT

105

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

105

DIV I

0

DIV II

2

DIV III

0 44

DIV 0

59

DIV IV

REG

105

105

CLEAN

105

105

105

105

4.91

4.97

GPA

4.96

4.90

4.74

3.48


